Dosen : FEBI HERDAJANI, S.Psi., M.Si., Psi

Psikodiag V (Test Bakat) (2 SKS)

SELASA 13:40 - 15:20

NO.

NIM

1524090127

1724090099

1724090142

1824090003

1824090006

1824090008

1824090009

1824090014

1824090029

1824090033

1824090034

1824090041

1824090044

1824090046

NAMA

DELLA MEILASARI

GIGIH PRANANTYA ADIL

FRANS DANIEL SIRAIT

PRICILA PUTRI ELVIRA

NABILA KALIA

FEBRIANA AISHA NOOR TOPAN P

MUHAMMAD DAFFA NAUVAL RUSTANDI

AMELIA TANTRI BUDIYONO

ADINDA RHEINATA SILVANIA

RAFINKHA ADRIYANASTA

DHIEMAS ARDHYA SOESILO

YUNITA AMELIA

IRBA TSABITHA GUDBAN

MELANI HERNANDA TRI MAHARANI

FOTO

e
g

I

@

=

NILAI UAS

20
(50%)

75
(50%)

75
(50%)

72
(50%)

75
(50%)

68
(50%)

20
(50%)

75
(50%)

73
(50%)

77
(50%)

73
(50%)

75
(50%)

76
(50%)

75
(50%)

NILAIUTS

50
(50%)

80
(50%)

68
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

68
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

80
(50%)

70
(50%)

NILAI TUGAS

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

TOTAL

35

71

69

44

72.5

71.5

76

74

72.5

78

72.5
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NO.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NIM

1824090050

1824090052

1824090053

1824090057

1824090066

1824090069

1824090070

1824090074

1824090079

1824090085

1824090091

1824090093

1824090102

1824090105

1824090112

1824090113

1824090115

NAMA

TASSYA ADINDA RACHMAN

MARIA MAGDALENA EDWINA DYAS R

TITI WIDIA NINGRUM

AUGGIE ATTALLAH RAMADHINI

SYANAS FEBRIAN LISA

SYAUQI FIKRIANSYAH

FAJRIYATI SAFITRI

MAULINA ADIRA

FENDY ARYAPUTRA

MUHAMMAD ALDYANSYAH

ELA NURLAELAH

LUCIANNE DIAN RAHAYU PUTRI

NURUL ALYA PUTRI

ADAM EL MALIK SHAFAR

IKHFAN MAY RAHMANI

FINNA HARJANTI

AMALIA SETYA NOVIANI
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NILAI UAS

72
(50%)

77
(50%)

75
(50%)

68
(50%)

72
(50%)

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

75
(50%)

75
(50%)

78
(50%)

72
(50%)

75
(50%)

82
(50%)

72
(50%)

70
(50%)

78
(50%)

70
(50%)

NILAIUTS

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

80
(50%)

70
(50%)

63
(50%)

70
(50%)

80
(50%)

70
(50%)

80
(50%)

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

80
(50%)

70
(50%)

68
(50%)

75
(50%)

63
(50%)

NILAI TUGAS

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

TOTAL

71

76

72.5

74

71

69

72.5

77.5

72.5

79

71

81

71

69

69
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NO.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

4

43

44

45

46

47

48

NIM

1824090127

1824090131

1824090132

1824090134

1824090135

1824090136

1824090138

1824090139

1824090140

1824090141

1824090149

1824090159

1824090160

1824090172

1824090175

1824090177

1824090192

NAMA

MARSYA SUKMA ARDINI

MUHAMMAD FARHAAN CAESARDITO

ANISSA PUTRI SYAHRIZAL

AISYAH ROBIATUL MARIFAH

FELICIANA SUAN SURAK

HAURA MUTHIA SHABRINA

SHABRINA ZAHRABELLA

DINDA AMELZA SAVITRI

AFIF NUR FAUZAN

FILDZA ALIF ZHAFIRA AJININGRUM

YESAGI SAVITRI FEBRIANI

FELIX DEO GRATIAS

ANINDIVA YUNIAR AURALITA

SALSABILLA BUNGA HENITA PUTRI LAUSAN

ANNISA RYAN AMANIFA SHYARI

LORA AUGIT

GILANG DIO RAMADHAN

FOTO
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NILAI UAS

77
(50%)

75
(50%)

78
(50%)

78
(50%)

73
(50%)

82
(50%)

75
(50%)

73
(50%)

78
(50%)

75
(50%)

82
(50%)

78
(50%)

72
(50%)

75
(50%)

71
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

NILAIUTS

75
(50%)

72
(50%)

75
(50%)

75
(50%)

63
(50%)

30
(50%)

80
(50%)

75
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

80
(50%)

75
(50%)

80
(50%)

70
(50%)

68
(50%)

63
(50%)

75
(50%)

NILAI TUGAS

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

TOTAL

76

76.5

76.5

70.5

81

77.5

74

76.5

81

76
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NO.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

NIM

1824090194

1824090196

1824090198

1824090201

1824090206

1824090212

1824090213

1824090216

1824090219

1824090220

1824090222

1824090229

1824090232

1824090233

1824090236

1824090237

1824090246

NAMA

FAHRIA NABILA OKTALIANA

MICHELE ADELIA PUTRI

RADEN HARYO BRITOMO COSENDA

PUTRA MILENIO RAMADHAN

NIKEN HARTATI

SYAHIRA UMAR

HANIYAH ZED ABDUL KARIM

RINI PUSPA ARUM

MARTHA SAMUELLA KRISTINA

SABILA UMAMI

ZAHARA BASSAMA

DIAH FEBRIYANTI

NURMA YULIZA

RIZQIA IRMA KIRANA

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

OKKI'NURBIANTO KUSUMA

FELIX PRASETYO

FOTO

9

® ®» D
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NILAI UAS

75
(50%)

72
(50%)

78
(50%)

73
(50%)

76
(50%)

72
(50%)

72
(50%)

75
(50%)

83
(50%)

75
(50%)

73
(50%)

76
(50%)

72
(50%)

77
(50%)

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

73
(50%)

NILAIUTS

70
(50%)

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

75
(50%)

60
(50%)

70
(50%)

68
(50%)

70
(50%)

80
(50%)

68
(50%)

75
(50%)

30
(50%)

75
(50%)

80
(50%)

68
(50%)

70
(50%)

75
(50%)

NILAI TUGAS

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

TOTAL

72.5

71

76.5

74

68

71

70

72.5

81.5

74

78

69

74
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NO.

66

67

68

69

70

NIM

1824090247

1824090248

1824090251

1824090257

1924070003

NAMA

RIZKI DARMAWAN

FACHRI ABUBAKAR

SYALSA AUDRI ISMANTO PUTRI

LUTHFIAH RAHMADI

DEFIKA WIGATI GHANI

FOTO

NILAI UAS

20
(50%)

82
(50%)

73
(50%)

77
(50%)

72
(50%)

NILAIUTS

20
(50%)

80
(50%)

75
(50%)

75
(50%)

70
(50%)

NILAI TUGAS

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

(0%)

TOTAL

20

81

74

76

71

5/5



